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IMPORTANT DATES AT-A-GLANCE 
2012-2013 

 
 

HOLIDAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED 
Monday, September 3, 2012 Labor Day Friday, February 15, 2013 Lincoln Day 
Monday, November 12, 2012 Veteran’s Day Monday, February 18, 2013 Washington Day 
Monday -Friday, November 19-23, 2012 Thanksgiving Holiday Monday, May 27, 2013 Memorial Day 
Monday, January 21, 2013 Martin Luther King Jr. Day   

 

BREAKS  TESTING DATES 
Fall 
(Two Weeks) 

Monday, September 24, 2012 –  
Monday, October 8, 2012  

 PSAT/COPS October 17, 2012 
 Finals 1st Semester December 18,19,20, 2012 

Winter 
(Three Weeks) 

Monday, December 24, 2012 –  
Monday, January 14, 2013  

CAHSEE March 12, 13, 2013 
CST April 15-19, 2013 

Spring Monday, March 18, 2013  –  AP May 6-17, 2013 
(Two Weeks) Friday, March 29, 2013 Finals 2nd Semester June 4,5,6, 2013 
 

GRADE DAYS 
Friday, September 7, 2012 6 Week Progress Report 
Friday, November 2, 2012 12 Week Progress Report 
Friday, December 21, 2012 Final Report Card – Semester I 
Friday, February 22, 2013 6 Week Progress Report 
Friday, April 19, 2013 12 Week Progress Report 
Friday, June 7, 2013 Final Report Card/ Last Day of School 

 

 PRO HOUR DAYS – 7:30 a.m. – 1:40 p.m.   
July 25, 30 August 13, 20, 27 September 10, 17 October 17, 22 November 5, 26 December 3, 21

 February 1, 11, 25 March 4, 11 April 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 May 13, 20 June 3 
 

SHORTENED DAYS- 7:30 a.m – 12:40 p.m.        MINIMUM DAYS – 7:30 a.m. – 12:25 p.m. 
October 29 December 10   August 10 April 16, 17 
February 4    May 8 June 7 

 
SPECIAL EVENTS 

 
Special Ed Parent Night First Day of School Picture Days 

Tuesday, July 24, 2012 Wednesday, July 25, 2012 August 1-2, 2012 
6:30 pm; Seminar Room 7:30 a.m. – 1:40 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 2:40 p.m.; MPR 

 Pro Hour 
 

 

Open House GATE/AP Parent Night Parent Training Series 
Thursday, August 9, 2012 Thursday, August 16, 2012 #1 August 21 & 28, 2012 

5:30-8:25 pm 6:30 pm; MPR #2 February 5 & 12, 2013  
   

AVID Parent Night Building Student Success Homecoming 
September 6, 2012 #1 September 18, 2012 Vs. Otay Ranch High 

6:30 pm; MPR #2 March 12, 2013 Friday, October 12, 2012 
  7:00 p.m. DeVore Stadium 
   

All School Testing Parent Visitation Day Graduation Ceremony 
October 17, 2012 Monday, February 4, 2013 Thursday, June 6, 2013 

  5:30 p.m.; DeVore Stadium 
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